Product information Analysis - pH/Redox
Digital pH/ORP
Converter PHIX
● For pH and Redox single-rod measurement chains with
VarioPin or S7/S8 connection head
● Guided 1- or 2-point calibration procedure
● Glass impedance measurement for sensor condition detection
● Elimination of expensive special cables and high signal quality

Top view PHIX: Optical signaling for supply voltage, bus communica-
tion and addressing.
Ordering code
1.  2.   3.
PHIX     - -
1. Model / Electrode Connector
 S8 S7/S8, Electrode without temperature sensor
VP VarioPin, Electrode with temperature sensor
2. Interface
MB RS 485, MODBUS RTU
3. Options
00 Without options
Accessories
Art. no. Type Description
- GHMware          Download:
  475291 EYY220 Programming adapter
Sensor plug, for customization, 8-pole
476332    ACI113-00                 Belden RKC8/9, brass nickel-plated
476331 ACI113-VA Binder 713, stainless steel
Sensor cable shielded, 8 pole, plug/pig tail
476533 ACI113-002-1-00 2 m
476116 ACI113-005-1-00 5 m
476117 ACI113-010-1-00 10 m
476118 ACI113-025-1-00 25 m
Single-rod measurement chains
Art. no. Type Description
S8 Plug
103699 AL70pH (pH) For standard purpose